
MAIN CONTACT EMAIL COMPANY PITCH PRODUCTION

1 Logan Robins loganedwardrobins@gmail.com The Unnatural Disaster Theatre Co. Abstract: A Sci-Clown Show
2 Laura Caswell lcaswell@stephenvilletheatrefestival.com Stephenville Theatre Festival To the Max
3 Gloria Mok gloria@nightswimmingtheatre.com

Nightswimming/Silk Bath Collective/Theatre 
Passe Muraille Woking Phoenix

4 Jeremy Webb jwebb@neptunetheatre.com Neptune Theatre
Mind the Light (a new musical by Gabrielle 
Papillon Strasfeld)

5 Riley Reign riley@halifaxtheatreforyoungpeople.com Halifax Theatre for Young People Earth Tour: the musical
6 Aaron Collier aaron@liveheist.com HEIST FREQUENCIES
7 Jessie Walker walkerjesse796@gmail.com Around + Out Theatre Co. Horse Girls
8 Logan Swain logan@skam.ca Theatre SKAM Rebel Rhythm
9 Brian Quirt brian@nightswimmingtheatre.com Nightswimming Nightswimming on tour: SAD SONGS / GYM
10 Chelsea Carlson (presentation by Kevin) chelsea@savagesociety.ca Savage Society

Little Red Warrior &#38; His Lawyer by Kevin 
Loring

11 Dian Marie Bridge dianmarie@theatrebtw.ca Black Theatre Workshop Club Zed Playwrights' Festival
12 Jasmine Chen jasmine@neworldtheatre.com Neworld Theatre Eyes of the Beast
13 Andrew Lamb andrew@roseneath.ca Roseneath Theatre Taking Care of Maman - Biligual Venue Tour
14 Nancy Kenny info@nancykenny.ca Broken Turtle Productions I Don't Feel Pretty / Chu pas cute
15 Dan Bray damnbray@gmail.com The Villains Theatre Deepwater
16 Colleen Arcturus MacIsaac info@villainstheatre.com The Villains Theatre A Beginner's Guide to the Night Sky
17 Alex McLean alex@zuppa.works Zuppa New Zuppa Touring Repertoire
18 Dave Deveau dave@carouseltheatre.ca Carousel Theatre for Young People The Papa Penguin Play
19 Indrit Kasapi indritk@passemuraille.on.ca Theatre Passe Muraille Blind Dates
20 Zach Fraser zach@infinitheatre.com Infinithéâtre

Louis Riel: A Comic-Strip Stage Play / Based on 
the graphic novel by Chester Brown / Adapted 
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